
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

24 

6 

14 

3 

37 

34 

2 

08 

8 

91 

85 

71 

02 

22 

36 

47 

52 

68 

72 

97 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

STU 

T2 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T2 

T2 

T4 

T2 

Name 

Rob Huffmaster 

Gary Mason 

Charles Tobel 

Garret Dunn 

Steven Sancricca 

Christopher Itterly 

Jim Drago 

Richard Mooney 

Mark Beyer 

Thomas Lamb 

Frank Setili 

Richard Dickey 

Ryan Kowalewski 

Paul Kwiecinski 

James Ebben 

Steven Christopher 

John R Buttermore 

Matt Slavens 

Voytek Burdzy 

John M Buttermore 

Hometown 

Clarkston MI 

Waterford MI 

New Hudson MI 

Commerce Township MI 

Grand Blanc MI 

Kalamazoo MI 

Memphis TN 

Madison WI 

Waterford MI 

Kalamazoo MI 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Columbus IN 

Indianapolis IN 

Northbrook IL 

Appleton WI 

Olathe KS 

Wolverine Lake MI 

Davenport IA 

Shiler Park IL 

South Lyon MI 

 Region 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

SBR 

MIDS 

Milw 

DET 

FWR 

DET 

Tex 

COL 

CHI 

Milw 

OVR 

DET 

GtRv 

BVR 

DET 

Member_ID 

301442 

331482 

300096 

449828 

362872 

476558 

333432 

329854 

441934 

115807_1 

419025 

77807 

375805 

461788 

276005 

121838_1 

270420 

437026 

407876 

315948 

Make-Model 

Pontiac Solstice 

Porsche 911 

Pontiac Solstice 

Honda CRX si 

Honda CRX 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Honda Civic 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 997 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Laps 

8 

9 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:24.283 

1:26.432 

1:26.457 

1:27.196 

1:28.250 

1:28.463 

1:29.396 

1:30.747 

1:31.287 

1:31.725 

1:32.141 

1:32.648 

Sponsor 

BlueForceStaffing.com/Hoosier 

Discount Tire/Novi Wall Co./Angrysheep motorsports/Hoosier/carbotech 

King Motorsports/Dunns Welding 

Red Arrow Motorsports 

East Street Racing 

Apex Branding Services/Milio's Sandwiches/Silk Purse 

STM Powersports 

Honda Performance Development / Team Gutty 

Dickey Racing/Barking Rocks Winery 

Quality Companies/Jackson Oil & Solvents 

Med-Stop Inc 

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier 

Parental Control/BFG/Hawk 

Hoosier/Carbotech /Stoptech 

Fall-Line Motorsports/Hoosier Tires 

Advanced Autosports 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/29/2016 7:46:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Race Director:  Costa Dunias 

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon 

Sanction # 16-M-4061-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

WMR "The Majors at Grattan" 

Grp1-BSpec, STL, STU, T2, T3, T4 

Grp1 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:06:22 

Grattan Raceway 2.000 miles 

8/14/2016 09:05 AM 

WMR Presents The Majors at Grattan

Official Qualifying Results


